



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1123 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1124 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1131 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1133 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1219 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1122 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1125 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1128 OF 2004 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6882 OF 2004 IN FA/1133/2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1130 OF 2004 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6879 OF 2004 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1134 OF 2004 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9528 OF 2005 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4528 OF 2006 IN FA/1133/2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1126 OF 2004 WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1129 OF 2004

M S E B

VERSUS

Rameshwar Navandar And Ors

...

Mr. P. R. Katneshwarkar, Sr. Counsel i/b Mr. A. S. Jadhav, Mr. A. S. Bajaj, Mr. D. P. Palodkar, Mr. V. J. Dixit, Advocates for respective appellants in respective appeals.

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 02ND FEBRUARY, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Place all the First Appeals and Civil Applications on 06.02.2026, at 02:30 p.m.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)